P3381 Model F-695
pH FermProbe
Title: Doc No: Rev:
--
Pg: Date:
1 / 1 18-Sept-09
Broadley-James
19 Thomas • Irvine, CA 92618
Tel: (949) 829-5555 • Fax: (949) 829-5560
®
Corporation
Dimension
"X"
Ceramic Junction
O-ring
Washer
Pg 13.5 Threads
Per DIN 40430
.465" ±.002" DIA
(12 mm)
.71" ±.04"
(18 mm)
Dimension
"Y"
.24" (6 mm)
K9 Style Disconnect Cap
MODEL NO.
DIMENSION TABLE
F-695-B120-DK 4.72" (120 mm) 6.22" (158 mm)
F-695-B225-DK 8.86" (225 mm)
F-695-B325-DK 12.80" (325 mm)
10.36" (263 mm)
14.30" (363 mm)
F-695-B200-DK 7.87" (200 mm) 9.37" (238 mm)
F-695-B420-DK 16.54" (420 mm) 18.04" (458 mm)
F-695-B480-DK 18.90" (480 mm) 20.40" (518 mm)
DIM "X"
("B" LENGTH)
±.06" (1.5 mm)
DIM "Y"
± .08" (2 mm)
F-695-B650-DK 25.59" (650 mm) 27.09" (688 mm)
F-695-B130-DK 5.12" (130 mm) 6.62" (168 mm)
F-695-B160-DK 6.30" (160 mm) 7.80" (198 mm)
®